
JOSHUA TREE NATIONAL MONUMENT

WILDFLOWERS AND FLOWERING SHRUBS

SPRING 1992

Here is a list of wildflowers seen in the monument to date. If you find others please stop by a
visitor center and let us know so we can keep the list updated. Location codes are as follows: CW
= Cottonwood, HQ = Monument headquarters, IC = Indian Cove, NE = North Entrance, PB =
Pinto Basin, TS = Top Side (Higher elevations of monument). Plants are grouped by shade of
color. For example the "Red" category includes purple, red and orange.

NAME

RED FLOWERS

Arizona Lupine
(Luninus arizonicus)

Beavertail cactus

(Qpuntia basilaris)

Calico Cactus

(Echinocereus Englemanii)

Chuparosa
(Beloperone californica)

Desert Fivespot
(Malvastrum rotundifolium)

Desert Mallow

(Sphaeralcea ambigua)

Desert Mimulus

(Mimulus biglovii)

Hairy Sand Verbena
(Abronia villosa)

Heron Bill

(Erodium cicutarum)

Ocotillo

(FouQuieria splendens)

Paintbrush

(Castilleia sp.)
Purple Bush
(Halliophvtum Hallii)

Purple Mat
(Nama demissum)

Scarlet Locoweed

(Astragalus coccineus)

Spanish Needle
(Palafoxia linearis)

LOCATION

CW

PB,CW

PB

CW

CW

CW,PB

CW

PB

CW,PB,TS,IC

PB

TS

CW

CW,PB

IC

CW

DATE OBSERVED

3/02/92

3/13/92

3/13/92

2/25/92

3/13/92

3/02/92

3/18/92

3/

3/02/92

3/

3/15/92

3/25/92

3/13/92

3/20/92

3/13/92






